
1 
 

CAPRICORN DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 
BID NOTICE 

 
CAPRICORN DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY INVITES SERVICE PROVIDERS TO BID FOR THE 
FOLLOWING SERVICES: 

BID NUMBER  PROJECT 
DESCRIPTION 

EVALUATION 
CRITERIA 

BID 
AMOUNT 
 

CLOSING DATE TECHNICAL 
ENQUIRIES 

DPEMS-
E08/2021/2022 

Supply and delivery 
of Brushcutters with 
accessories 

80/20 preferential points 
system,   
 

R212.00 22 September 2021 @ 
11h00 

Arnot Ravele at 
ravelea@cdm.org.za 
015 294 1019 

 
Draft documents downloaded from etender will not be accepted. Documents for the above bids are obtainable upon a non-refundable 
payment as stated above, in cash at Capricorn District Municipality offices, 41 Biccard Street, Polokwane as from 15 September 2021 @ 
08H00. Selling and issuing of tender documents will be done on weekdays, Monday- Friday 8H00 and 15H00.   Please note that no 
document will be exchanged for any reason.  Queries relating to the issues of these documents may be addressed to Violet Masemola at 
015 294 1210 or Tiro Pilusa @ 015 294 1039. 
 
Bids sealed in an envelope clearly indicating the bid number and the Project Name and the address of the bidder should be placed in the 
tender box at Capricorn District Municipality, 41 Biccard Street, Polokwane not later than the specified closing date and time. Telegraphic, 
telefax or e-mail bids will not be accepted. The Council is not bound to accept the lowest or any tender.   
 
 

Thuso Nemugumoni         
Acting Municipal Manager   

mailto:ravelea@cdm.org.za

